HANGZHOU ALLSHENG INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD.
Microplate Reader
One-Stop Solution
Microplate reader is a high-quality scientific research instrument specially designed for medicine, biology, drug research and devel-
opment, food and cosmetics industries. Allsheng’s microplate reader series have the characteristics of flexibility, ease of use and
diverse styles. There are not only single-function models, but also "three-in-one" combined multi-mode models; not only filter-type
detection systems, but also monochromator detection systems with raster. You can choose the appropriate configurations and
models according to the laboratory application and budget.

11 kg10 kg
28
Ordering Information
AS-16050-00 AMR-100 microplate reader
AS-16051-01 Optical filter 340 nm
AS-16051-02 Optical filter 380 nm
AS-16051-03 Optical filter 405 nm
AS-16051-04 Optical filter 415 nm
AS-16051-05 Optical filter 450 nm
AS-16051-06 Optical filter 492 nm
AS-16051-07 Optical filter 540 nm
AS-16051-08 Optical filter 570 nm
AS-16051-09 Optical filter 578 nm
AS-16051-10 Optical filter 590 nm
AS-16051-11 Optical filter 595 nm
AS-16051-12 Optical filter 630 nm
AS-16051-13 Optical filter 650 nm
AS-16051-14 Optical filter 690 nm
AS-16051-15 Optical filter 470 nm
AS-16051-16 Optical filter 490 nm
AS-16051-17 Optical filter 510 nm
AS-16051-18 Optical filter 520 nm
AS-16051-19 Optical filter 532 nm
AS-16051-20 Optical filter 546 nm
AS-16051-21 Optical filter 560 nm
AS-16051-22 Optical filter 562 nm
AS-16051-23 Optical filter 600 nm
AS-16051-24 Optical filter 620 nm
AS-16051-25 Optical filter 646 nm
AS-16051-26 Optical filter 663 nm
AS-16051-27 Optical filter 700 nm
AS-16051-28 Optical filter 750 nm
AS-16051-50 Halogen lamp
AS-16051-51 Printer
AS-16051-52 Printer paper
AS-16051-53 ABS optical performance
validation board
AS-16051-54 ReaderIt-I analysis software
AMR-100T microplate readerAS-16060-00
Product descriptionCode Product descriptionCode
29
APP Control